
分数段 人数 累计人数
99分及以上 11 11

98.00—98.99 7 18

97.00—97.99 6 24

96.00—96.99 10 34

95.00—95.99 7 41

94.00—94.99 18 59

93.00—93.99 14 73

92.00—92.99 10 83

91.00—91.99 23 106

90.00—90.99 14 120

89.00—89.99 18 138

88.00—88.99 21 159

87.00—87.99 22 181

86.00—86.99 19 200

85.00—85.99 27 227

84.00—84.99 25 252

83.00—83.99 25 277

82.00—82.99 32 309

81.00—81.99 26 335

80.00—80.99 26 361

79.00—79.99 29 390

78.00—78.99 26 416

77.00—77.99 25 441

76.00—76.99 15 456

75.00—75.99 25 481

74.00—74.99 29 510

73.00—73.99 22 532

72.00—72.99 17 549

71.00—71.99 20 569

70.00—70.99 19 588

69.00—69.99 15 603

68.00—68.99 16 619

67.00—67.99 19 638

66.00—66.99 6 644

65.00—65.99 11 655

64.00—64.99 7 662

63.00—63.99 11 673

62.00—62.99 13 686

61.00—61.99 13 699

60.00—60.99 10 709

2025年上海市普通高校招生体育类专业统一考试合格
考生成绩分布表

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院


